OAKWOOD UNIVERSITY MEMORIAL GARDENS
Cemetery Fees

Extended Size Base Lenﬂih Max 7-0

BURIAL OPENING/CLOSING FEE Crematian
Plat Cost | Weakday | Weekend| Holiday Weakday 5150
Single 52,350 £450 5550 5650 Saturday/Sunday 5150
Side-by-Side $3,950 $450 5550 5650 Haliday 4250
Double-Depth £2,75(0) 3450 5550 5650 Disinterment {Vaulted) 43,000
Ovear-Size Plot Varies L450 5550 S650 Veteran's Discount - VA Headstone S200
Retired Fireman's [scount 5100
Retired Minfster's Diszount 3100
BURIAL DPENING/CLOSING FEE Retired Military Discount - YA Headstone 200
Plot Cost | Weekday | Weekend | Holiday Manument Removed 5400
Single 52,550 5450 5550 SES0 Length of Services
Side-by-Side 54,150 5450 5550 $650 1 Haur Minimum $300
Double-Depth 52,950 5450 5550 5650 Each Additional Half Hour 550
Chver-Size Plot Varies S450 5550 5650
Rose Garden of Peace Family Name on Back of Monument ‘ 5436
BURIAL OPENING/CLOSING FEE Lettaring
Plot Cost | Weekday | Weekend| Holiday Additional Front Design 514
Single {14" x 14"} 51,050 €250 S250 5250 Additional Lettering (per letter) 54/
Side-by-5ide 52,100 $250 5250 5250 Extended Sized Base - Additional Fees Will Be Applied
Owversired Graves | 5650-5850
_:ﬂm Custam Design - Additiono! Fees Wil be Applied
Transfar Fee Per Space 575 B
Recarding Feo - Per Transaction 520
To record the transfer of rights of ownership All boses accommodate vase bases on extended size of bose
or the exchange of spaces within the cemetery Add One (1} 6x10 Round or Square (P2) 1-0 Base Length £440
Coples and Handling - Per Copy | 52 Max 7-0
3 Add two (2] 6x10 Round or Square (F2) Vase and Up to 1-0 4642




